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Seq Num Heure Tour Temps

  1  VINUALES Emmanuel   

7 START

25 1 2:11.017 1

40 1 3:41.609 2 1:30.592

56 1 5:05.996 3 1:24.387

74 1 6:28.956 4 1:22.960

89 1 7:54.281 5 1:25.325

109 1 9:15.163 6 1:20.882

127 1 10:40.934 7 1:25.771

141 1 12:07.593 8 1:26.659

154 1 13:28.522 9 1:20.929

186 20:01.330 FINISH

  11  LEHTINEN Vesa   

7 START

48 11 [IN] 4:08.878 1

68 11 5:54.148 2

84 11 7:18.504 3 1:24.356

102 11 8:41.558 4 1:23.054

120 11 10:05.562 5 1:24.004

134 11 11:29.666 6 1:24.104

147 11 12:53.522 7 1:23.856

159 11 14:19.801 8 1:26.279

168 11 15:46.208 9 1:26.407

175 11 17:08.594 10 1:22.386

180 11 18:35.406 11 1:26.812

186 20:01.330 FINISH

187 11 19:57.065 12 1:21.659

  13  RILEY John   

7 START

64 13 [IN] 5:44.050 1

85 13 7:30.792 2

105 13 8:52.756 3 1:21.964

122 13 10:17.109 4 1:24.353

136 13 11:39.275 5 1:22.166

148 13 13:01.253 6 1:21.978

160 13 14:22.245 7 1:20.992

186 20:01.330 FINISH

  16  HARVEY David   

7 START

65 16 [IN] 5:44.833 1

86 16 7:32.709 2

Seq Num Heure Tour Temps

106 16 9:00.770 3 1:28.061

123 16 10:27.295 4 1:26.525

138 16 11:53.144 5 1:25.849

152 16 13:17.595 6 1:24.451

162 16 14:43.641 7 1:26.046

170 16 16:08.854 8 1:25.213

176 16 17:33.490 9 1:24.636

182 16 18:58.127 10 1:24.637

186 20:01.330 FINISH

  22  SEBASTIA Alexandre   

7 START

39 22 [IN] 3:40.937 1

62 22 5:27.889 2

79 22 6:49.764 3 1:21.875

96 22 8:10.661 4 1:20.897

112 22 9:31.528 5 1:20.867

130 22 10:52.015 6 1:20.487

186 20:01.330 FINISH

  23  RANOARIMANANA Kévin   

7 START

20 23 1:42.073 1

186 20:01.330 FINISH

  24  LEGROS Frédéric   

7 START

22 24 1:44.176 1

36 24 3:18.754 2 1:34.578

54 24 4:51.653 3 1:32.899

72 24 6:25.065 4 1:33.412

91 24 7:58.948 5 1:33.883

113 24 9:31.794 6 1:32.846

186 20:01.330 FINISH

  27  DEMUYS Ludovic   

7 START

28 27 2:20.418 1

44 27 3:53.607 2 1:33.189

61 27 5:25.737 3 1:32.130

80 27 6:57.048 4 1:31.311

99 27 8:27.959 5 1:30.911

119 27 9:59.389 6 1:31.430
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135 27 11:33.985 7 1:34.596

150 27 13:10.007 8 1:36.022

164 27 14:47.712 9 1:37.705

186 20:01.330 FINISH

188 27 [IN] 20:42.148 10

  28  BROSSARD Olivier   

7 START

29 28 2:21.068 1

45 28 3:53.800 2 1:32.732

60 28 5:25.206 3 1:31.406

81 28 6:58.375 4 1:33.169

100 28 8:28.794 5 1:30.419

186 20:01.330 FINISH

  39  PONDEVY Jean-Baptiste   

7 START

34 39 3:11.923 1

53 39 4:50.618 2 1:38.695

73 39 6:26.841 3 1:36.223

93 39 8:00.066 4 1:33.225

114 39 9:33.809 5 1:33.743

131 39 11:08.133 6 1:34.324

145 39 12:43.593 7 1:35.460

173 39 [IN] 16:13.565 8

178 39 17:58.263 9

185 39 19:33.696 10 1:35.433

186 20:01.330 FINISH

191 39 21:07.219 11 1:33.523

  40  LACOSTE Antoine   

7 START

38 40 3:21.591 1

98 40 [IN] 8:22.054 2

121 40 10:09.729 3

166 40 [IN] 14:55.058 4

186 20:01.330 FINISH

  43  SOULIER Rémi   

7 START

37 43 3:20.143 1

55 43 4:57.297 2 1:37.154

77 43 6:36.364 3 1:39.067

97 43 8:13.049 4 1:36.685

117 43 9:49.157 5 1:36.108

133 43 11:25.076 6 1:35.919

149 43 13:01.721 7 1:36.645

161 43 14:37.090 8 1:35.369

172 43 16:11.591 9 1:34.501

177 43 17:50.636 10 1:39.045

186 20:01.330 FINISH

Seq Num Heure Tour Temps

  55  GERBER Philippe   

7 START

26 55 2:12.740 1

41 55 3:42.588 2 1:29.848

57 55 5:07.987 3 1:25.399

75 55 6:34.051 4 1:26.064

92 55 7:59.347 5 1:25.296

111 55 9:25.202 6 1:25.855

128 55 10:48.919 7 1:23.717

142 55 12:12.909 8 1:23.990

179 55 [IN] 18:16.298 9

186 20:01.330 FINISH

  58  FOCQUE Pierre   

7 START

183 58 [IN] 19:03.881 1

186 20:01.330 FINISH

189 58 20:47.610 2

  64  FRISON Didier   

7 START

32 64 2:42.675 1

50 64 4:23.897 2 1:41.222

69 64 6:02.707 3 1:38.810

87 64 7:38.635 4 1:35.928

108 64 9:13.264 5 1:34.629

129 64 10:49.055 6 1:35.791

143 64 12:23.576 7 1:34.521

156 64 13:57.356 8 1:33.780

167 64 15:31.272 9 1:33.916

174 64 17:06.670 10 1:35.398

186 20:01.330 FINISH

  76  AEBISCHER Etienne   

7 START

21 76 1:42.450 1

33 76 3:08.736 2 1:26.286

51 76 4:33.510 3 1:24.774

104 76 [IN] 8:51.165 4

124 76 10:27.562 5

137 76 11:52.622 6 1:25.060

151 76 13:17.003 7 1:24.381

163 76 14:45.341 8 1:28.338

171 76 16:09.184 9 1:23.843

184 76 [IN] 19:15.802 10

186 20:01.330 FINISH

  78  DE RUIT Romano   

7 START

47 78 [IN] 4:03.812 1
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66 78 5:50.244 2

82 78 7:12.105 3 1:21.861

101 78 8:33.266 4 1:21.161

118 78 9:55.362 5 1:22.096

132 78 11:19.255 6 1:23.893

146 78 12:50.073 7 1:30.818

157 78 14:11.735 8 1:21.662

186 20:01.330 FINISH

  83  VAYSSIE Cyril   

7 START

43 83 3:49.464 1

58 83 5:14.280 2 1:24.816

76 83 6:35.290 3 1:21.010

90 83 7:57.663 4 1:22.373

110 83 9:18.249 5 1:20.586

186 20:01.330 FINISH

190 83 [IN] 21:02.580 6

  89  KINSEY Carl   

7 START

71 89 [IN] 6:22.460 1

95 89 8:10.509 2

116 89 9:36.638 3 1:26.129

186 20:01.330 FINISH

  91  LAMALLE Johan   

7 START

27 91 2:20.267 1

42 91 3:49.319 2 1:29.052

59 91 5:15.889 3 1:26.570

78 91 6:41.928 4 1:26.039

94 91 8:08.672 5 1:26.744

115 91 9:36.630 6 1:27.958

186 20:01.330 FINISH

  93  BJERGE Ingvar   

7 START

8 93 [IN] 1.487 1

23 93 1:46.549 2

35 93 3:17.154 3 1:30.605

52 93 4:47.606 4 1:30.452

70 93 6:13.545 5 1:25.939

88 93 7:39.407 6 1:25.862

107 93 9:07.886 7 1:28.479

126 93 10:33.442 8 1:25.556

139 93 11:59.559 9 1:26.117

153 93 13:24.667 10 1:25.108

165 93 14:49.411 11 1:24.744

181 93 [IN] 18:44.704 12

186 20:01.330 FINISH

Seq Num Heure Tour Temps

  94  LUCIANI Laurent   

7 START

30 94 2:22.953 1

46 94 4:01.154 2 1:38.201

63 94 5:38.088 3 1:36.934

83 94 7:13.999 4 1:35.911

103 94 8:49.744 5 1:35.745

125 94 10:29.234 6 1:39.490

140 94 12:07.469 7 1:38.235

155 94 13:44.143 8 1:36.674

186 20:01.330 FINISH

  95  LEDOUX Fabrice   

7 START

31 95 2:39.017 1

49 95 4:17.776 2 1:38.759

67 95 5:54.067 3 1:36.291

144 95 [IN] 12:33.183 4

158 95 14:19.758 5

169 95 15:50.942 6 1:31.184

186 20:01.330 FINISH

Sous réserve du contrôle technique ou d'incidents d'ordre sportif


